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e 609% support federal legislation limiting
abortions after 20 weeks, 33% oppose.

e 569% of Independents and 46% of
Democrats support a 20-week limit.

GALLUP

“Americans Frown on Second- and Third-
Trimester Abortions...”

e 64% support prohibiting 2nd trimester
abortions.

o 80% support prohibiting 3rd trimester
abortions.
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“Majority of Americans favor restricting
abortion at 20 weeks...”

e 5690 think abortion should be limited
after 20 weeks, versus 27% who chose a
24-week limit.

e 60% of women backed the 20-week
limit, versus 24% backing the 24 week
limit.

e 519 of Democrats backed the 20-week
limit, versus 33%o backing the 24-week
limit.
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“Nearly 2 in 3 voters nationwide are in favor...’

e 649 of voters nationwide favor a bill
like the Pain-Capable Unborn Child
Protection Act

National Polling:
Pain-Capable Unborn Child Protection Act
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“Six in ten Americans support banning abortions
after 20 weeks.”

e 60% of Women are just as likely as
63% of men to support a limit on
abortion after 20 weeks

e 62% of people who identify as “Pro-
Choice” support a 20 week limit.

NationalJournal

“As Wendy Davis captures national attention for
blocking late-abortion ban, new poll finds
support for the measure, especially among

women...”
o 50% of women support limiting
abortions after 20 weeks, versus 44% in

opposition.

e 529% of young adults (18-29) support,
versus 39% in opposition.
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“Most Americans would favor sweeping new
national restrictions on abortion after the 20th
week of pregnancy...”

e 599% support limiting abortions after 20
weeks.

e 41% “strongly favor” a 20-week limit,
while just 21% “strongly oppose.”



